KGA Amateur Series - Open Division
Updated
Aug 15, 2017 at 11:00 AM

Rank Name Points
1 Waldie, Kevin 43.00
2 Ice, Jonathon 40.00
3 Reverman, Joe 31.00
4 Strother, Andrew 25.00
5 Vanover, Darrell 25.00
6 Crabtree, Michael 23.00
7 Duff, Paxton 23.00
8 Foltz, R.J. 23.00
9 Barrows, Hayden 21.00
10 Stout, Christopher 21.00
11 Jones, CJ 20.00
12 Liston, Matt 20.00
13 Rhodes, Joshua 20.00
14 Riggs, Taylor 20.00
15 Yarmuth, Aaron 19.00
16 King, Eric 18.00
17 Maxwell, Larry 17.00
18 Polark, Brian 17.00
19 Cook, Jacob 14.00
20 Crockett, Rob Il 14.00
21 York, Hunter 14.00
22 Ewing, Stephen 13.00
23 Hickman, James 13.00
24 Thomas, Kevin 13.00
25 Thorton, Anthony 13.00
26 Smith, Brent 11.00
27 Snyder, Bryan 11.00
28 Hinson, Benjamin 10.00
29 Imhoff, Timothy 9.00
30 Bayus, Brandon 8.00
31 Allen, Rocky 8.00
32 Geiger, Eric 8.00
33 Erie, Shaun 6.00

34 Boyd, Justin 4.00
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Reed, Joey

Foshee, Eli

WIlotko, Anthony
Handshoe, Brian Jr.
Ashlock, Larry
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Tsevegsuren, Nadmid
West, Jeffrey

4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



